DUCTLESS
ACCESSORIES
COMPLETE
SOLUTIONS
HMAX.COM
2      |  © 2025 HMAX  |  Information subject to change without notice. | Visit HMAX.com or contact: 1-844-500-HMAX  |  info@hmax.com © 2025 HMAX  |  Information subject to change without notice. | Visit HMAX.com or contact: 1-844-500-HMAX  |  info@hmax.com |     1
THE HMAX
ADVANTAGE

accelerated outdoor weathering
of nonmetallic materials using
concentrated natural sunlight
(Ultraviolet Lamp Apparatus) -
showing no signs of degradation on
the external sheath.
LINESETSSI LE I E COILS O E I  UI E
art um er Pipe
Size
Insulation
Thickness
Coil
Length
Coils Per
Pallet
ISOTECHUV14-12-50 1/4" 1/2" 50' 22
ISOTECHUV38-12-50 3/8" 1/2" 50' 21
ISOTECHUV12-12-50 1/2" 1/2" 50' 18
ISOTECHUV58-12-50 5/8" 1/2" 50' 17
ISOTECHUV34-12-50 3/4" 1/2" 50' 16
ISOTECHUV78-12-50 7/8” 1/2” 50’ 13
ISOTECHUV14-12-164 1/4" 1/2" 164' 12
ISOTECHUV38-12-164 3/8" 1/2" 164' 13
ISOTECHUV12-12-164 1/2" 1/2" 164' 10
ISOTECHUV58-12-164 5/8" 1/2" 164' 10
ISOTECHUV34-12-82 3/4" 1/2" 82' 11
ISOTECHUV78-12-82 7/8" 1/2" 82' 11
ESSIVE E VI O E T L TESTI   METALLOGRAPHIC VIEWS
Isotech UV  Coated Uncoate  are  Copper Piping
0.010” 0.001”
0.010” 0.001”

      Ideal  for wrapping indoor refrigerant
pipe connections and for bundling
piping together for easy, fast
installation
      Temperatures from -20°F to 175°F with
low thermal conductivity
      Extremely low water vapor
permeability and absorption
SI LE PIPE COILS O E I  UI E
Part um er Pipe Size Insulation
Thickness
Coil
Length
Coils Per
Pallet
ISOTUFF14-12-50 1/4" 1/2" 50’ 22
ISOTUFF38-12-50 3/8" 1/2" 50’ 21
ISOTUFF12-12-50 1/2" 1/2" 50’ 18
ISOTUFF58-12-50 5/8" 1/2" 50’ 17
ISOTUFF34-12-50 3/4" 1/2" 50’ 16
ISOTUFF78-12-50 7/8" 1/2" 50’ 13
ISOTUFF14-12-164 1/4" 1/2" 164’ 12
ISOTUFF38-12-164 3/8" 1/2" 164’ 13
ISOTUFF12-12-164 1/2" 1/2" 164’ 10
ISOTUFF58-12-164 5/8" 1/2" 164’ 10
ISOTUFF34-12-82 3/4" 1/2" 82’ 11
ISOTUFF78-12-82 7/8" 1/2" 82’ 11
ISOTUFF14-34-50 1/4" 3/4" 50’ 16
ISOTUFF38-34-50 3/8" 3/4" 50’ 13
ISOTUFF12-34-50 1/2" 3/4” 50’ 13
ISOTUFF58-34-50 5/8" 3/4” 50’ 14
ISOTUFF34-34-50 3/4" 3/4” 50’ 12
ISOTUFF78-34-50 7/8" 3/4" 50’ 10
ISOTUFF14-1-50 1/4" 1" 50’ 10
ISOTUFF38-1-50 3/8" 1" 50’ 11
ISOTUFF12-1-50 1/2" 1” 50’ 11
ISOTUFF58-1-50 5/8" 1” 50’ 11
ISOTUFF34-1-50 3/4" 1” 50’ 10
ISOTUFF78-1-50 7/8" 1” 50’ 8
TWIN-PIPE COILS ORDERING GUIDE
ISOTUFFBI14X38-12-50 1/4" + 3/8" 1/2" 50’ 14
ISOTUFFBI14X12-12-50 1/4" + 1/2" 1/2" 50’ 12
ISOTUFFBI14X58-12-50 1/4" + 5/8" 1/2" 50’ 12
ISOTUFFBI38X12-12-50 3/8" + 1/2" 1/2" 50’ 12
ISOTUFFBI38X58-12-50 3/8" + 5/8" 1/2" 50’ 11
ISOT PE O E I  UI E  | ACCESSORY
ISOTAPE-WH  White 2” x 30’ POLYETHYLENE tape -
Use with white polyethylene insulation
ISOTAPE-BK   Black 2” x 30’ ELASTOMER insulating tape -